
 

 

2023-24 SCHEDULE 

DATE   DAY    OPPONENT    SITE     TIME 

Sept. 22  Friday    Crimson & Gray Intrasquad Gibb Pool    5 p.m. 

Oct. 6-7  Friday-Saturday  Chick-Fil-A Invite   Fresno, Calif.    All Day 

Oct. 13  Friday    UCLA *    Gibb Pool    5 p.m. 

Oct. 27  Friday    at California *   Berkeley, Calif.   TBA 

Oct. 28  Saturday   at Stanford *    Stanford, Calif.   Noon 

Nov. 15-17  Wednesday-Friday  Art Adamson Invite   College Station, Texas  All Day 

Nov. 29-Dec. 2 Wednesday-Saturday U.S. Open    Greensboro, N.C.   All Day 

Jan. 20  Saturday   USC *     Gibb Pool    10 a.m. 

Feb. 2   Friday    Utah *    Gibb Pool    5 p.m. 

Feb. 3   Saturday   at Idaho    Moscow, Idaho   TBA 

Feb. 28-March 2 Wednesday-Saturday Pac-12 Championships  Federal Way, Wash.  All Day 

March 3  Sunday   Pac-12 Last Chance  Federal Way, Wash.  All Day 

March 20-23  Wednesday-Saturday NCAA Championships  Athens, Ga.    All Day 

 

* Pac-12 Conference Meet 

   Home opponents in BOLD  

   All times Pacific  

   Revised 7/27/23  

 


